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THE GLOBAL PARTS PROFESSIONALS
PIPER AIRCRAFT SALE ITEMS - BULK PURCHASE OFFER ACCEPTED (Correct as of 1st November 2012)

PartNo Description | Qtyl Certification | ConditionCode
100602-005 Bulkhead 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
104622-004 Tube 2 FAA 8130-3 NEW
13074-802 Link Assy 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW

14513-002 Rod 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
14976-013 Bush 2 FAA 8130-3 NEW
14976-023 Bush 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
17555-000 Plate 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
17604-014 Cable 1 No Trace NSNT

180-808 Webbing 30 No Trace NSNT

180-816 Webbing (Ft) | 106 FAA 8130-3 NEW

189-625 Grommet 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
18968-000 Roller 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
20737-006 Bush 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
21473-003 Kit 1 No Trace NSNT
23809-004 Seal 2 No Trace NSNT
35118-009 Skin 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35158-000 Plug 2 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35344-000 Baffle 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35464-000 Airbox 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35467-000 Seal 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35507-002 Cover 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35555-900 Hinge 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35592-001 Rib 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
35847-002 Vent Assy 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36505-002 Cover 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36558-006 Link 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36567-003 Cover 2 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36616-003 Filter 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36722-008 Seal 2 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36739-028 Lens 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36742-014 Switch 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
36745-002 Clamp 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37032-003 Cover Assy 3 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37032-004 Box 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37125-000 Baffle 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37138-201 Spinner Dome 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37343-021 Line 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37423-000 Link 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37464-000 Baffle 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37511-040 Hinge 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW
37902-005 Bush 1 FAA 8130-3 NEW



38596-005
39476-007
39829-002
39899-003
400-692
402-777
402-830
402-903
402-904
402-907
402-910
404-563
406-709
406-945
408-281
408-815
415-379
41607-000
418-349
41947-000
41953-002
419-594
419-681
419-920
419-929
419-939
452-334
452-347
452-384
452-413
452-445
452-458
452-538
452-540
452-575
452-596
452-606
452-719
452-805
452-860
453-604
453-715
453-721
453-724
453-732
453-755
453-775

Gasket
Bearing
Gasket
Diode
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Nut
Nut
Nut
Washer
Washer
Screw
Baffle
Bolt
Cable
Cable
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bearing
Bush
Stop
Bush
Plug
Bush
Bush
Bush
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453-888
454-176
454-668
455-350
456-560
456-620
463-380
463-441
464-044
464-103
467-055
471-084
473-187
474-365
477-696
477-778
480-682
480-732
480-817
481-138
481-614
481-615
481-640
481-650
484-322
484-342
484-453
484-482
484-645
484-751
484-826
485-330
486-145
487-075
487-213
487-377
487-392
487-433
487-724
491-960
494-003
494-006
494-041
494-107
494-721
519-750

53971-000

Bush
Door Hatch
Circuit Breaker
Cable
Decal
Decal, No Step
Grip
Grommet
Handle
Handle
Gauge
Knob
Louvre
Mirror
Nut
Nut
Pin
Pin
Pin
Screw
Pulley
Pulley
Pulley
Pulley
Retainer
Receptacle
Retainer
Retainer
Ring
Ring
Ring
O Ring
Screw
Socket
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Camloc
Valve
Finishing Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Wiper Sea
Screw

Spacer
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FAA 8130-3
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FAA 8130-3
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FAA 8130-3
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548-076
548-803
551-424
551-437
553-170
553-861
554-095
554-144
554-293
554-295
554-647
554-664
554-800
554-882
555-815
562-001
564-863
566-310
580-999
581-489
581-738
581-883
582-614
582-729
582-786
583-393
585-124
585-125
587-204
587-261
587-285
587-286
587-828
587-847
587-954
587-961
587-990
62054-000
62079-000
62109-000
62305-000
62324-000
62697-002
62701-014
62701-071
62701-200
62714-004

Fuel Gage
Gauge
Belt
Seatbelt
Boot
Clamp
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
Cable
Gasket
Harness
Hose Assy
Decal
Plate
Placard
Placard
Placard
Placard
Placard
Placard
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Switch
Switch
Switch
Switch
Switch
Spar
Tee
Pan
Line
Hinge
Channel
Cable
Cable Assy
Cable
Bushing

W R R R R R R R RNRRRRRNRNROOWORLDMRRRRWRRLRRERDAMNDRDRDDMRRLRRRLR R WNRWR R

FAA 8130-3
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FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
No Trace
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
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62833-043
62833-047
62833-087
62833-099
62833-101
62833-103
62833-107
62833-109
62833-112
62867-002
63149-023
63149-024
63149-025
63186-016
63243-002
63293-002
63310-000
63329-006
63383-000
63517-000
63531-000
63560-002
63633-089
63712-000
63716-000
63744-005
63900-019
63900-073
63900-146
63900-147
63900-174
63913-040
63913-142
63915-017
65148-000
65299-000
65364-004
65383-000
65384-000
654-096
654-182
65442-003
65488-000
65494-002
65681-004
65735-019
65870-200

Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer
Pad
Cover
Cover
Cover
Moulding
Clamp
Latch Striker
Spacer
Fork Assy
Link
Fairing
Support
Hinge
Hose
Clip
Stay
Hinge
Bush
Bush
Bush
Bush
Bush
Sleeve
Hose Assy
Disc
Fitting
Skin, Aileron
Line Assy
Doubler
Step
Clamp
Clamp
Clamp
Header
Plate
Windlace
Black Flange
Clip
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65871-200
65899-000
66616-002
66618-003
66814-000
66822-007
66822-008
67012-800
67026-006
67028-000
67277-000
67411-004
67556-004
67700-025
67757-000
67926-043
680-792
68119-000
68174-000
683-024
68488-000
687-525
68771-003
690-094
69042-000
690-618
690-660
690-817
691-334
69220-004
69220-005
69232-000
751-350
751-417
751-799
753-380
755-049
755-834
755-836
756-077
756-078
757-854
758-013
76158-000
76175-000
762-586
763-003

Clip Sun-Visor
Bracket
Terminal
Spacer
Gasket
Tail Cone
Tail Cone (Top)
Torque Link
Bush
Hook
Clamp
Switch
Pan
Tube
Bracket
Trunnion
Pin
Gasket
Hinge
Placard
Indicator
Step
Gasket
Bearing
Gasket
Washer
Washer
Plug
Bolt
Collar
Collar
Elbow
Bush
Bushing
Screen
Bush
Gasket
Seal
Seal
O-Ring
Ring
Body
Capacitor
Angle Door Trim
Plunger
Ring
Ash Tray

R PR R R R NNNRPRRRDNMNRNMMN

=] B
G W Rr NNRP RP,INN

~
S

P PN DR PR P WW

FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
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FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
No Trace
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
No Trace
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764-372
766-281
77780-005
78032-000
78033-000
78054-002
78140-191
78144-000
78475-005
79381-000
79557-000
79572-000
79595-019
79847-002
80122-055
83710-002
84013-082
84280-004
85012-072
85240-002
86102-106
86700-040
87226-003
87772-002
88432-002
95061-028
95061-054
95387-000
95520-002
95654-800
95864-002
95866-002
96338-004
96866-002
99559-000
99559-001
99621-002
99931-005
99943-000

Alternator Kit
Kit
Bush
Link Assy
Link Assy
Cover
Wire Assy
Shaft
Rib
Lens
Collar
Screw
Fuse
Union
Washer
Cover
Hose
Blower
Washer
Bracket
Bush
Bush
Pane
Bracket Assy
Voltage
Bush
Bush
Roller Assy
Hinge
Skin
Hinge
Hinge
Cone
Plate
Louver A/C
Louver
Tip
Valve
Retainer
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FAA 8130-3
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FAA 8130-3
FAA 8130-3
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